
1 
 

 

 

Corrigendum No-2 

 

Corrigendum Type  : Technical Cum Qualification 

Empanelment ID   : ANERT-TECH/23/2020-D-T Dated 12/03/2020 

Empanelment Title………….: Inviting Expression of Interest for Empanelment of 

Agencies to supply Drivers for E-Cars in 14 Districts 

of Kerala 

1. An additional 2 Nos of Financial Bid to be submitted for high skilled driver per 

month for 8 hrs and for 10 hours as shown (ANNEXURE II C, D). Format of bid is 

attached in the next page.   

 

Thiruvananthapuram                 sd/- 

16.05.2020                 Technical Officer 



2 
 

ANNEXURE II C 
  

FINANCIAL BID (for high skilled Driver for 8 hours of duty) 
  

Rate for supply of one high-skilled Driver for 8 hr duty per month: 

  

Name of the Firm 

Wage for each Driver per 

month for 8 hours (Including 

EPF, ESI and LWF) 

Extra Hours rate after 8 

hours (Including EPF, ESI 

and LWF) 

  

  
Total -  

  

  

The Minimum Wages Act (Gazette No.1024 SRO-272/2017 No.44/2017 Labour 

Order Dated 19 May 2017 & VDA order No.P3.Pdl/2020/DES dated 25/11/2019 of 

Government of Kerala) should be followed. 

 

 

Place:                                                                                                  Signature 

Date :                                                                                                  Name 

     Designation…..………………. 

 

 

(Office Seal) 

(This letter to be submitted on the official letter head of the Agency, signed by the authorised signatory) 

 

 
 

NB: The maximum rate quoted for high skilled driver for 8 hr duty per month 
should be Rs. 16,700/-(GST extra). 



3 
 

ANNEXURE II D 
  

FINANCIAL BID (high skilled Driver for 10 hours of duty) 
  

Rate for supply of one high-skilled Driver for 10 hours of duty per month: 

  

Name of the Firm 

Wage for each Driver per 

month for 10 hours 

(Including EPF, ESI and LWF) 

Extra Hours rate after 10 

hours (Including EPF, ESI 

and LWF) 

  

  
Total -  

  

  

The Minimum Wages Act (Gazette No.1024 SRO-272/2017 No.44/2017 Labour 

Order Dated 19 May 2017 & VDA order No.P3.Pdl/2020/DES dated 25/11/2019 of 

Government of Kerala) should be followed. 

 

 

Place:                                                                                                  Signature 

Date :                                                                                                  Name 

     Designation…..………………. 

 

 

(Office Seal) 

(This letter to be submitted on the official letter head of the Agency, signed by the authorised signatory) 

 
 

NB: The maximum rate quoted for high skilled driver for 10 hr duty per month 
should be Rs. 20,800/-(GST extra). 


